TERMINAL:CRIMP OD:0.76MM
Female
Ordering Information
106 SERIES CRIMP TERMINAL
Package：
Going-up Direction:
R:right hand Going-up Direction
L:left hand Going-up Direction
2:1u" Selective Gold
2.10K/Per Reel
1.5K/Per Reel
Contact Plating:
1:Unplated
Contact Type:
2:Female
1:Male
Series No:
106
N:nought direction
3.1K/PE BAG
4:15u" Selective Gold
3:30u" Selective Gold
6:2.5 µ" min gold over 12 µ" Pd-Ni
4.500/BOX
5.500/REEL
9:1u" Selective Gold(soldering area Matte Tin)
5:5u" Selective Gold
4:Female(phosphor bronze)
3:Male(phosphor bronze)
RoHS COMPLIANT
clockwise (right
hand feed)winding
端子料带朝操作者,
杯口朝内(朝下),
端子順时针出料端子出料方向
纸盘收料方向端子料带朝操作者,
杯口朝内(朝下),
端子逆时针出料
端子出料方向
纸盘收料方向
counterclockwise(left hand feed) winding
NOTES:
1.MATERIAL: Brass,T=0.20mm
Electrical
Contact Resistance : 20 milliohms
Current Rating  : 3 AMP
Volatge Rating : 250 VAC/rms 60Hz
Contact for AWG 24-26